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

Fin. Levels:
Beds:

Baths:

Full Baths:
Bsmt Style:
Flooring:
Construct:

Foundation:

Exterior:

Roof Type:

Heat/Fuel:

MN

MN

MN

MN

Appointments: Text Jonathan
Appt. Phone: 604-999-8899

0
0(3

AIRCO, GRDEN, OPOOL

GCNR, MARIN, PRVYD, SKINR

LOT 40 BLOCK 30 CAPILANO ESTATES PLAN 8984
ZHI YUE

Jonathan Yu PREC* - Phone: 604-999-8899

Appointments: MICHAEL XU

CENTR, GCNR, RECNR, SHPNR, SKINR Appt. Phone: 604-366-9999
LOT 17, BLOCK C, PLAN VAP14055, DISTRICT LOT 1103, GROUP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT
ELLEN NGAR-LAI CHAN

Michael Xu PREC* - Phone: 604-366-9999

GAR2

Near

Near

$19,606.7

2020

MUNIC
1

Feet

11,916.00

104.00

121

GAR3

CLOSE

CLOSE

$21,679.1

2021

MUNIC

3

Feet

27,442.80

101.00

265

GAR2

NEAR

NEAR

$29,409.5

2020

MUNIC

3

Feet

13,025.00

115.00

Dimensions

22'6x25'5
15'3 x 10'

15'1 x 19'4

15'1x9'2

15'10x10'1

12'1x7'4

15'4x13'1

8’11 X 13'5

14'8 X 23'6

12'1x9'7

Dimensions

17'3x11'8

17'4x18'2

22'8x27'5
18'11 x 20'8
59'0 x 13'8
8'11X15'9
12'7 x 13'5
8’6 x 5'0

12’0 x 11'5

51'2x36'5

-l.l/17/202i-ll-:-16-AM

Dimensions

14'10 x 16’

17' x 23'5

12' x 11'5'

18' x 24'

4'x5'

12'10x17'0

16'xl6*

16' x 17'

16' x 5'

10' x 13’10

Floor Type

MN Living Room

MN Dining Room
MN Family Room
MN Kitchen
MN Eating Area
MN Wok Kitchen
MN Office
MN Flex Room
ABV Master Bedroom
ABV Walk-In Closet

2,121

1,686

0

0

1,461

5,268
740

6,008

3,370

1,887

0

1,274

0

6,531

0

6,531

2,970

2,225

0

2,341

0

7,536

0

7,536

0
S(D
Q

0
OB

©

3 WtrSpI:
5 Fireplaces:
5 Meas. Type:

4 LotSqFt:

NONE Frontage:

HDWD, Depth:

WOOD Parking:

Public Tran:

BRICK, School Bus:

TCON Taxes:

NGAS, RADI For Tax Yr:

Floor Type

MN Dining Room

MN Living Room

MN Foyer

MN Family Room

Porch

Kitchen

MN Bedroom

MN Walk-In Closet

MN Master Bedroom

MN Patio

Floor Area (sq. ft.)

Main Floor:
Above:
Abv Main2:
Below:

Basement:

Fin Total:
Unfinished:

Total:

Total # of Rooms:20

Floor Area (sq.ft.)

Main Floor:

Above:
Abv Main2:
Below:
Basement:

Fin Total:
Unfinished:

Total:

Total # of Rooms:16

Floor Type

MN Living Room

MN Dining Room

MN Office

MN Family Room

MN Wok Kitchen

Bedroom

Kitchen

ABV Master Bedroom

ABV Walk-In Closet

ABV Bedroom

Floor Area (sq. ft.)

Main Floor:

Above:

AbvMain2:
Below:

Basement:

Fin Total:
Unfinished:
Total:
Total # of Rooms:26

3 WtrSpI:

7 Fireplaces:

9 Meas. Type:

6 LotSqFt:

FULL, FFIN Frontage:

Depth:
WOOD Parking:

Public Tran:
MIXED School Bus:

ASPH Taxes:

_ NGAS For Tax Yr:

jrifl
Wfo ran

1339 CAMRIDGE ROAD

VWVCW Active

R2630221

Yr Built: 2007

List Date: 11/1/2021

Sold Date:

LP: $7,580,000

SP:

Type: House/SIngle Family
Style: 3 Storey

Days on Market: 16

a

Remarks: home are approximately not guaranteed, IMPORTANT: COVID-19 Instruction form in docs MUST BE READ prior to all showings. Floor plan

A spectacular Estate in BP and on Eyremount with million dollar ocean & city view!! Big lot with huge 115' frontage gives amazing first impression. Inside is over 6,500 sqft,
contemporary designed, top quality materials and workmanship, main level offers spacious open concept living, dining, family room, chef's kitchen + big WOK kitchen
w/top appliances and custom cabinetry - all opening out lush gardens surrounding a family's paradise complete with sparkling outdoor pool, BBQ centre & covered outdoor

985 EYREMOUNT DRIVE
VWVBP Active

R2627138

Yr Built: 2015
List Date: 10/18/2021

Sold Date:

LP: $7,580,000

SP:

Type: House/SIngle Family
Style: 2 Storey w/Bsmt.

P.I.D.#: 009-912-827
Exp. Date: 1/18/2022

Sutton Group-West Coast Realty Office: 604-925-1111

Realtor All measurements are approximately, buyer to verify if important.
Remarks:

VIEW! VIEW IVIEW! This spectacular custom built home has unobstructed city and ocean views on the absolute best street in the most desirable Chartwell. Offering 6000sf
3-level, high ceiling, 5bed/5bath top quality home on a 12000 sf lot with fiat driveway and 3 car garage. Enjoy panoramic views with expansive open concept family living
spaces opens out to two south facing terraces. Main level has a grand foyer, gourmet kitchen, wok kitchen, formal living & dining, family room and home office. 4 ensuited
bedrooms up and 1 guest suite in above ground basement. Step away from Chartwell and Sentinel School, Hollyburn country dub.

181 STEVENS DRIVE

VWVBP

R2530356

Yr Built: 2019
List Date: 1/18/2021
Sold Date:
LP: $7,480,000

SP:

Type: House/SIngle Family
Style: 2 Storey w/Bsmt.

Days on Market: 303

Fin. Levels:
Beds:
Baths:
Full Baths:
Bsmt Style:
Flooring:

Construct:

Foundation:

Exterior:

Roof Type:

Heat/Fuel:

Commission: 3.22% ON 100K/1.15% ON BAL
Features Inc: WDFSD, MICRO

Amenities:

Site Inf.:

| Legal:
| Owner:
List Rep 1:

List Rep 2:

List Broker:

AIRCO, ELEV, GRDEN, ISLA, RECRE, STORE Appointments: Mahdi
GCNR Appt. Phone: 778-900-9080
LOT L, BLOCK 8, PLAN VAP8855, DISTRICT LOT CE, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT
Privacy Protected** Farrokh Hashemzadeh Farhang
Mahdi Mohajeran PREC* - Phone: 778-900-9080

Nick Neacsu PREC* - Phone: 604-561-5363

Sutton Group-West Coast Realty - Office: 604-925-1111

Realtor All measurements are approximate and should be verified by the buyer if important.
Remarks:

Introducing this Impressive NEW home in the coveted Lower British Properties. Spanning over 7,500 sq. ft of living space and situated on a large 27,000 sq. ft lot.
Tastefully finished, this 7 bedroom and 9 bathroom family home is functionally laid out with 4 bedrooms located on the upper level a second master on the main level along
with an additional bedroom/den and a guest bedroom on the lower level. Beautifully appointed additional features include high ceilings, natural stone, Duravit plumbing

Fin. Levels:
Beds:

Baths:

Full Baths:
Bsmt Style:

Flooring:

Construct:

Foundation:

Exterior:

Roof Type:
Heat/Fuel:

Commission: 3.22% ON THE FIRST $100,000, 1.15% ON THE BALANCE.
I Features Inc: AIRCO, WDFSD, SECSY
j Amenities:

Site Inf.:

M Le9a*‘
Sa Owner:

gw List Rep 1:

List Rep 2:

I List Broker:

P.I.D.#: 003-747-107
Exp. Date: 5/1/2022

3 WtrSpI:

7 Fireplaces:

9 Meas. Type:

7 LotSqFt:

FFIN Frontage:

Depth:

CONFM Parking:

Puttie Tran:

MIXED School Bus:

ASPH Taxes:
HOTWA, RADI For Tax Yr:

Commission: 3.22% OF THE FIRST $100,000 AND 1.15% ON THE BALANCE
Features Inc: AIRCO, WDFSD, DISPO, DRAPE, IFIRE, GDOP, HRV, JETUB, SECSY
Amenities:

Site Inf.:

Legal:

sa-sjiira Owner:
List Rep 1:

List Rep 2: P.I.D.#: 009-852-735
[List Broker: Sutton Group-West Coast Realty - Office: 604-925-1111 Exp. Date: 4/30/2022

Realtor *No TouchBase* Showing By APPT ONLY on Thur (June 3rd) from 2-4PM. Buyer is aware that all measurements, dimensions and age of the



views balcony. Lower level offers media rm, Ig rec. rmw/wet bar, steam rm, & 2 bdrm legal suite. A huge backyard with resort style heated pool facility surrounded by an

& huge walk-in, secondary en-suited master, plus 2 spacious en-suited bdrms. LOWER: large rec-rm, sports bar, temp-contr wine cellar, media rm &. en-suited guest bdrm.

COMMU

-l-l/17/2021-lli-16^M

iE

Fin. Levels:
Beds:
Baths:

Full Baths:
Bsmt Style:
Flooring:

Construct:

Foundation:

Exterior:

Roof Type:

Heat/Fuel:

$49,378.7

2021

Feet

17,056.00

92.00

155

GAR3

Floor Type

MN Foyer

MN Living Room

MN Family Room

MN Dining Room

MN Wok Kitchen
MN Kitchen

MN Eating Area
MN Media Room

1118 CRESTLINE ROAD
Active

Fin. Levels:

Beds:

Baths:

Full Baths:
Bsmt Style:

Flooring:

Construct:

Foundation:

Exterior:

Roof Type:
Heat/Fuel:

Fin. Levels:

Beds:

Baths:

Full Baths:
Bsmt Style:
Flooring:
Construct:

Foundation:

Exterior:

RoofType:

Heat/Fuel:

AIRCO, OPOOL Appointments: Text Jonathan
CENTR, GCNR, PRVYD, RECNR, SHPNR, SKINR Appt. Phone: 604-999-8899

LOT 13 BLOCK 34 PLAN VAP9111 LAND DISTRICT 1 LAND DISTRICT 36 CAP1LANO ESTATES
Jun Feng Wu

Jonathan Yu PREC* - Phone: 604-999-8899

AIRCO, ELEV Appointments: Clarence Debelle
CENTR, GCNR, MARIN, PRSET, SHPNR, SKINR Appt. Phone: 604-726-5780
LOT 23, BLOCK 17, PLAN VAP8721, DISTRICT LOT CE, GROUP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT
**Privacy Protected** CHAU NGUYEN, HONG ANH LE
Clarence Debelle PREC* - Phone: 604-726-5780

Appointments: TIFFANY

GATED, PRVYD Appt. Phone: 604-356-9380
LOT 10, BLOCK 57, PLAN VAP15931, DISTRICT LOT 1108 CE19, GROUP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND
**Privacy Protected** CHEN, BEN ZHEN
Tiffany Chen PREC* - Phone: 604-356-9380

MUNIC

4

Feet

18,117.00

128.00

151

GAR3

1 BLK

1 BLK

$29,603.5

2020

MUNIC

3

Feet

16,150.00

101.00

160

GAR3

Close

Close

$22,308.6
2020

Dimensions

18'0 x 14'6

17'2x14'3

15'6x12'2

4'0 x 4'0

11'9x9'11

6'0 x 4'4

18'10 x 15'8

13’3 x 11'4
9’6 x 9'3

18'5 x 14'5

Dimensions

22'7 X 18'

17' X 12'6

15’9x7'5

10' x 9'

21' x 18'

17'4 x 13'

17'2 X 12'

17'6 X 12'6

11' x 4'10

25'8X17'1

Dimensions

10’xl3'
17' x 20’2
21' x 18'

17'4x20’2

7'9x13'8

16’ x 9'

21' x 9'

18'9 x 17'

x

x

0
00

0

|O
3,485

2,586
0

2,234

0

8,305

0

8,305

3,179

2,239

0

0

2,125

7,543

628

8,171

3,459

2,448

0

1,051

0

6,958

, 0

6,958

Q

00

Floor Area (sq.ft.)

Main Floor:
Above:
AbvMain2:

Below:
Basement:

Fin Total:
Unfinished:

Total:
Total # of Rooms:8

Floor Area (sq.ft.)

Main Floor;

Above:

Abv Main2:

Below:

Basement:

Fin Total:

Unfinished:

Total:

Total # of Rooms:21

VWVBP

R2598128

Yr Built: 2012

List Date: 7/1/2021

Sold Date:

LP: $7,680,000

SP;

Type: House/Single Family

Style: 3 Storey w/Bsmt

Days on Market^^^^^^^

3 WtrSpI:

7 Fireplaces:

9 Meas. Type:

8 LotSqFt:

FULL Frontage:

HDWD, Depth:
WOOD Parking:

Public Tran:
MIXED, School Bus:

TCON Taxes:

HOTWA, For Tax Yr;

Floor Area (sq. ft.)

Main Floor:

Above:

Abv Main2:

Below:

Basement:

Fin Total:
Unfinished:

Total:
Total # of Rooms:23

1526 CHARTWELL DRIVE

VWVCW Active

R2613780

Yr Built: 2018
List Date: 8/30/2021
Sold Date:
LP: $7,888,000

SP:

Type: House/Single Family
Style: 3 Storey
Davs on Market: 79

P.I.D.#: 004-605-900
Exp. Date: 8/31/2022

397 SOUTHBOROUGH DRIVE

VWVBP Active
R2573580

Yr Built: 2014

List Date: 4/29/2021
Sold Date:
LP: $7,860,000

SP:

Type: House/Single Family
Style: 2 Storey w/Bsmt.
Davs on Market: 202

Realtor . , . _ ...
Remarks: COVID-19 instruction form in docs MUST BE READ prior to all showings. 628 sqft unfinished floor is garage, . _ _

This Spectacular 8000+ sqft home located in most prestigious British Properties on a 16,150 sf of flat lot w/ amazing Ocean, City & Mountain view. Exceptional quality & the
finest workmanship is found throughout this fabulous home. Main level features soaring marble high ceiling foyer, living &. dining rm, family rm off stunning gourmet chefs
kitchen w/ all top grade S/S appliances, wok kitchen & W/I pantry, & office. 4 bdrms up all w/ ensuite Incl. DOUBLE master bdrm with a huge W/I closet, & spectacular

Floor Type

MN Living Room

MN Dining Room

MN Wok Kitchen

MN Eating Area

MN Family Room

MN Office
MN Foyer

MN Bedroom

MN Walk-In Closet
ABV Master Bedroom

P.I.D.#: 009-954-406

Royal Pacific Lions Gate Realty Ltd. - OFC: 604-416-8888 Exp. Date: 3/31/2022

Realtor PLEASE GIVE TWO DAY’S NOTICE FOR ALL SHOWINGS. TO SHOW: Call/ text Clarence (604-726-5780). Buyer is aware all measurements,
Remarks: square footage, lot size, dimensions & age of home are approximate, not guaranteed, and must be verified by the Buyer. Floor measurements

IMPECCABLE EUROPEAN MANSION WITH SENSATIONAL POOL 8i OUTDOOR AREA IDEAL FOR ENTERTAINING. MAIN: stunning 2-stone marble foyer w/19 ft ceiling &
Schonbek chandelier, formal living & family rms, each w/14 ft ceilings & large fireplaces, elegant dining rm, stunning gourmet kitch w/solid wood cabinets & very best
appliances, full wok kitch w/woif range & sub-zero frig, office, beautiful powder rm & large en-suited guest bdrm. UPPER: high ceilings, grand master w/fabulous en-suite

P.I.D.#: 004-286-308

Sutton Group-West Coast Realty - Office: 604-925-1111 Exp. Date: 12/31/2021

*No TouchBase* Buyer is aware that all measurements, dimensions and age of the home are approximately not guaranteed. IMPORTANT:

Realtor Sell as it is
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

6 LotSqFt:

FFIN Frontage:
MIXED Depth:

WOOD Parking:
Public Tran:

MIXED School Bus:
OTHER Taxes:

RADI For Tax Yr:

Commission: 3.22% ON THE 1ST $100,000 + 1.15% ON THE BALANCE
Features Inc: WDFSD, HTSPA, WBAR

Amenities:

Site Inf.:

Legal:

Owner:

List Rep 1:

Ust Rep 2:

Ust Broker:

1103 GILSTON ROAD

VWVBP Active
R2627310

Yr Built: 2021
List Date: 10/20/2021

Sold Date:

LP: $8,000,000

SP:

Type: House/Single Family

Style: 3 Storey

Payson H.ir. >. 28

Fin. Levels:

Beds:

Baths:

Full Baths:
Bsmt Style:
Flooring:
Construct:

Foundation:

Exterior:

RoofType:
Heat/Fuel:
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amazing features this home will boast. This home is situated in the Chartwell neighbourhood within the British Properties close to great Private and Public Schools,

GAR3

beautiful and private back yard. This home sits on a 14,224 sf lot, has 4 bedrooms up, 1 bedroom on the main level with a full bath for the elderly (or could be used as an

GAR3

-U/17/2021-L1^6J\M

A

Owner:

List Rep 1:

List Rep 2:

List Broker:

MUNIC

1

Feet
14,224.00

0.00

$38,464.2

2020

$13,642.2

2020

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

ll'x21'
15’6 x 10'0

10' x 6'6

19'4 x 17'3

10'7 x 10'4

Fin. Levels:

Beds:
Baths:
Full Baths:
Bsmt Style:
Flooring:

Construct:

Foundation:

Exterior:

Roof Type:
Heat/Fuel:

Fin. Levels:

Beds:

Baths:

Full Baths:
Bsmt Style:

Flooring:
Construct:

Foundation:
Exterior:

Roof Type:
HeaVFuel:

IPOOL Appointments: Touchbase please
CENTR, PRSET, SHPNR, SKINR Appt. Phone: 000-000-0000
LOT 8 BLOCK 54 CAPILANO ESTATES EXTENSION NO, 15 PLAN 13758

1150165 B.CLTD

Haneef Virani PRE(> - Phone: 604-913-1000

Dimensions

20'9 x 13'

14' X 8'7

12'6 X 10'8

14'1 x 11’9

14' x 11'8

13'7x8'8

Dimensions

12'6x9'0

19’0 x 17'0

19’0 x 13'0

26’0 x 14'0

11’6x7'6
12’0x11’6
17'6x13'0

12'8x11'0

8'0 x 5’0

14’0 x 6'6

Dimensions

20'4 x 10'4

14'8 x 10’8

23'7 x 20'1

5’8 x 7'0

Q
OQ
©

MUNIC

1

Feet

21,018.00

0.00

MUNIC

3

Feet

19,566.00

112.00

193 IRR

CPM,

Jagg

Q
00
©

2,370

1,882

0

2,187

0

6,439

0

6,439

3,443

2,392

0

3,743

0

9,578

0

9,578

2,800

2,300

0

0

965

6,065

0

6,065

3 WtrSpI:
6 Fireplaces:
8 Meas. Type:

6 LotSqFt:

FFIN Frontage:

HDWD Depth:

WOOD Parking:

Public Tran:
OTHER, STUC School Bus:

OTHER Taxes:

RADI For Tax Yr:

Floor Area (sq.ft.)

Main Floor:
Above:

Abv Main2:

Below:

Basement:

Fin Total:

13’11x12'11 Unfinished:

15'5x13'11 Total:
Total # of Rooms:19

Floor Area (sq.ft.)

Main Floor:

Above:
Abv Main2:

Below:

Basement:

Fin Total:
Unfinished:
Total:
Total # of Rooms:18

Floor Type

ABV Master Bedroom

ABV Walk-In Closet

ABV Bedroom

ABV Bedroom

ABV Bedroom

Foyer

Bedroom

Living Room

Dining Room

Family Room

Floor Area (sq. ft.)

Main Floor:

Above:

Abv Main2:
Below;

23’7 x 23'11 Basement:

Fin Total:
Unfinished:
Total:

Total # of Rooms:20

3 WtrSpI:
4 Fireplaces:
7 Meas. Type:

4 LotSqFt:

FFIN Frontage:

MIXED Depth:

WOOD Parking:

Public Tran:

MIXED School Bus:

OTHER Taxes:

RADI For Tax Yr:

3 WtrSpI:

6 Fireplaces:
8 Meas. Type:

7 LotSqFt:

CRAWL, Frontage:

HDWD, Depth:

WOOD Parking:

Public Tran:
MIXED School Bus:

TORCH Taxes:

OTHER For Tax Yr:

649 fl

P.I.D.#: 002-885-018
VIRANI REAL ESTATE ADVISORS -Office: 604-913-1000 Exp. Date: 4/1/2022

Realtor All Offers are subject to court approval and must accompany the Schedule A. Please use Touch-base for all showing Request and allow 24

lagaHMMBa

Remarks: hours. Measurements are approximate and should be verified. GST applies.

Stunning panoramic views of Downtown Vancouver, Lions Gate Bridge, Inner Harbour and Stanley Park from all 3 levels of this gorgeous Chartwell Estate. This over 9,500
square foot mansion built by Stanhope Projects offers die very best in exquisite design and high end finishing's! 3 oversized bedrooms on upper level, wok kitchen,
numerous patios and decks, spacious entertainment sized rooms, grand staircase, indoor pool and Jacuzzi, large media, 3 wet bars plus 4 car parking are just some of the
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

Floor Type

Living Room

Family Room
Dining Room

Kitchen

Bedroom

ABV Master Bedroom

ABV Walk-In Closet

ABV Bedroom
ABV Bedroom

ABV Family Room

Commission: 3.22% OF THE FIRST $100,000 AND 1.15% ON THE BALANCE
Features Inc: AIRCO, WDFSD, SECSY, SMOKE, SPRKF, VACBI, WBAR, WINE

Amenities: Appointments: Text Jonathan
Site Inf.: Appt. Phone: 604-999-8899

Legal:
Owner:

List Rep 1:

List Rep 2:
List Broker:

Angell, Hasman & Associates Realty Ltd. - Office: 604-921-1188

TEXT MAZ MAJIDI FOR SHOWINGS. OPEN HOUSE ON SUNDAY 2 TO 4

P.I.D.#: 009-746-471

Sutton Group-West Coast Realty -Office: 604-925-1111 Exp. Date: 4/19/2022

Realtor *No TouchBase* Buyer is aware that all measurements, square footage, lot size, dimensions and age of the home are approximately not
Remarks: guaranteed, IMPORTANT: CQVID-19 instruction form in docs MUST BE READ prior to all showings. 3D Matterport:

This spectacular custom built contemporary home is located in the prestigious BP on a 15000+ SF lot w/ panoramic Ocean, City & Mountain views. Perfect for entertaining,
7000+ SF luxury home offers open concept layout, double height foyer, large entertainment size living & dining room, stunning gourmet chef's kitchen, an elevator and
expansive floor-to-ceiling glass throughout to reinforce true indoor/outdoor living. The expansive balcony on the main floor is also mind-blowing. 5 ensuited bdrms in total
inclu. 3 master bedroom all with a separate living rm/office as well as a million dollar view balcony. Fully walkout lower level features a full size media rm, gym, wet bar,

GAR2

2 Blocks

2 Blocks

$8,798.68

2021

Commission: 3.25% ON FIRST $100,000 AND 1.15% ON BALANCE.
Features Inc: AIRCO, WDFSD, GDOP, HRV, MICRO, PNTRY, SECSY, STOVE, SWPEQ, VACBI

Amenities:

Site Inf.:

Legal:
Owner:

List Rep 1:
List Rep 2:
List Broker:

1113 GILSTON ROAD

VWVBP Active

R2627141

Yr Built: 2010

st Date: 10/19/2021

Sold Date:
LP: $8,980,000

SP:

Type: House/Single Family

Style: 3 Storey

Days on Market: 29



Dimensions

AIRCO, OPOOL, SWPHT

contains 5 bedrooms and a master bedroom boasting world class view and spa like ensuite, lower level features large entertainment room, gym room, movie theatre, and

Dimensions

11/17/2021 11:16 AM

Fin. Levels:

Beds:

Baths:
Full Baths:
Bsmt Style:
Flooring:

Construct:

Foundation:

Exterior:

Roof Type:

Heat/Fuel:

$29,755.9

2020

6’11x8'3

29'2 x 20'4

Above:

Abv Main2:

Below:

Basement:

Fin Total:

Unfinished:

0
OGJ

0
OD

Fin. Levels:

Beds:

Baths:

Full Baths:
Bsmt Style:

Flooring:

Construct:

Foundation:

Exterior:

Roof Type:

Appointments: JIM CHEN

Appt. Phone: 604-375-8756

LOT 20, BLOCK 29, PLAN VAP7843, DISTRICT LOT CE, GROUP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

Privacy Protected** LING JUN DAI & YUE JIN

Jim Chen PREC* - Phone: 604-375-8756

MUNIC

5

Feet

18,870.00

184.00

GAR3

Close
Close

$18,168.1
2021

MUNIC

5

Feet

21,311.00

100.00

214/217

OTHER

3,291

3,160

0

2,238
0

8,689

0

8,689

2,981

2,731

0

2,981

0

8,693

0

8,693

Floor Area (sq. ft.)

30'2x31'13 Main Floor;
22' x 16'8

16'7X10'8

20'9 X 12'6

25'9x17'2

16'5 x 25'3
13'10 x 13'3

8'3x17'11 Total:
Total # of Rooms:20

Below:
Basement:

Fin Total:
16'3x11'11 Unfinished:

14'10x10'11 Total:
Total # of Rooms:22

3 WtrSpI:

7 Fireplaces:

7 Meas. Type:

6 LotSqFt:

NONE Frontage:

Depth:
WOOD Parking:

Public Tran:
STUC School Bus:
ASPH Taxes:

Heat/Fuel: HPUMP, NGAS For Tax Yr:

620 ST. ANDREWS ROAD

VWVBP Active

R2612643

Yr Built: 2008
List Date: 8/26/2021

Sold Date:
LP: $9,980,000
SP:

Type: House/Single Family

Style: 2 Storey w/Bsmt.

13’3x6'11

16'11x8'10

Floor Area (sq. ft.)

23'5x16'11 Main Floor:

19'5 x 12'2 Above:
18'11x14'11 AbvMain2:

15'5x11'

21'8x21’7

16'11 x 11’9

3 WtrSpI:

7 Fireplaces:

9 Meas. Type:

7 LotSqFt:

FFIN Frontage:

HDWD, CWW Depth:

WOOD Parking:

Public Tran:

STONE, STUC, School Bus:

WOOD Taxes:

FAIR, NGAS, For Tax Yr:

Commission: 3.22% OF THE FIRST $100,000 AND 1.15% ON THE BALANCE

Features Inc; WDFSD, GDOP, ICOM, PNTRY, SECSY, SMOKE, SPRKI, VAULT

GRDEN Appointments: Text Jonathan

GATED, GCNR, GREEN, PRVYD, SHPNR, SKINR Appt. Phone: 604-999-8899

LOT 6 BLOCK 32 CAPILANO ESTATES PLAN 9043

HONG XU

Jonathan Yu PREC* - Phone: 604-999-8899

S Amenities:

S Site Inf.:
Legal:

» Owner:
H List Rep 1:
S List Rep 2: P.I.D.#: 004-041-135

JUstBroker: Sutton Group-West Coast Realty- Office: 604-925-1111 Exp. Date: 12/31/2021

Realtor *No TouchBase* Buyer is aware that all measurements, and age of the home are approximately not guaranteed. IMPORTANT: COVID-19

Remarks: , instruction form in docs MUST BE READ prior to all showings. Matterport 3D Link: https://my.matterport.com/show/7mscjDoAalhMPK

Spectacular traditional elegance mansion constructed to the highest of standards in prestigious British Properties. This Double Gated 8,689 sq ft Estate sits on a 18,870 sq

ft flat lots setting with views of ocean, city and mountain. Main level features soaring high ceiling foyer, living & dining rm, family rm off stunning gourmet chef’s kitchen w/

all top grade S/S appliances &. W/I pantry, plus 1st master bdrm on the main. Oversized 5 bdrms up ind. 2nd master bdrm with a huge W/I closet, & spectacular views

balcony, wet bar, gym & theatre rm on lower level. Features incl hardwood flooring, Thermador, built-in-sound system, fabulous full entertainment outdoor living space

1010 EYREMOUNT DRIVE

VWVBP Active

R2578542

Yr Built: 2010

List Date: 5/10/2021

Sold Date:

LP: $9,980,000

SP:

Type: House/Single Family

Style; 3 Storey

Days on Market: 191

Floor Type

MN Living Room

MN Kitchen
MN Dining Room

MN Eating Area
MN Family Room
MN Office

MN Den

MN Foyer

MN Wok Kitchen

MN Laundry

commission: 3.25% ON 1ST $100K PLUS 1.15% ON BALANCE

Features Inc: WDFSD, GDOP, SWPEQ

Amenities:

Site Inf.:
Legal:
Owner:

List Rep 1:

List Rep 2: P.I.D.#: 004-880-684
List Broker: YVR International Realty - OFC: 778-680-5860 Exp. Date: _ 5/10/2022

Realtor Measurements are approximate 8i to be verified by buyer. Please send Covid-19 forms prior to showings. TOUCHBASE ONLY FOR SHOWINGS.

Remarks: Video Tour: https://voutu.be/OrDkItAGLH4 . .

Magnificent Mansion on the Golden Mile of British Properties. This home features spectacular ocean & city view, and 1/2 of gently sloped private gated property. Quality &

high standard of construction tastefully built by Sterling Pacific Development. Enter through the foyer with soaring ceiling which flows to the grand scale Irving room and

dining room, spacious family room connects with gourmet kitchen and wok kitchen all with high end appliances, one additional team room on the main level. Upper Level

Floor Type

MN Living Room

MN Kitchen

MN Dining Room

MN Foyer

MN Family Room

MN Bedroom

MN Office

MN Laundry
MN Walk-In Closet
ABV Master Bedroom



Alex Ng

FYI and comments.

Regards,

Hello William,

2.

Happy Holidays to you and everyone at Choo Manning!.

Best regards,

1

From: Haneef Virani <haneef@virani.ca>

Sent: December 21, 2021 10:24 AM

To: William Choo <wc@manning-trustee.com>

Subject: 1103 Gilston Road Update

We were hopeful that 2022 will bring more activity to West Vancouver as the high-end market has been quiet. The

attached listing activity in the last 6 months shows exactly that with no sales above $6.5m.

From:

Sent:

To:

Subject:

Attachments:

William Choo

December 21, 2021 10:47 AM

Alex Ng

FW: 1103 Gilston Road Update

active.pdf

William Choo CPA, CGA

D. Manning & Associates Inc.

Licensed Insolvency Trustee

520-625 Howe Street

Vancouver, BC V6C 2T6

Tel: (604) 683-8030

Fax: (604) 683-8327

www.manning-trustee.com

As discussed, the market started to slow down in West Vancouver for showings and Open house activity since our last

update. This is quite normal for this time of year. Recent activity as follows:

We have requested that the home be maintained throughout the Winter Season as we are in zone prone to Winter

conditions with snow and ice. To maintain safety for my team and all visitors this is very important.
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

highly

Active

Fin. Levels:

Beds:

Baths:

Full Baths:-
Bsmt Style:
Flooring:
Construct:

Foundation:

Exterior:

Roof Type:
Heat/Fuel:

Fin. Levels:

Beds:
Baths:
Full Baths:
Bsmt Style:
Flooring:

Construct:

Foundation:

Exterior:

Roof Type:
Heat/Fuel:

List Rep 2:

List Broker:

Floor Type

MN Dining Room

MN Living Room

MN Foyer

MN Family Room

MN Porch

MN Kitchen

MN Bedroom
MN Walk-In Closet
MN Master Bedroom

MN Patio

Floor Type

MN Foyer

MN Living Room
MN Dining Room
MN Family Room
MN Kitchen
MN Wok Kitchen
MN Office
MN Mud Room
MN Laundry
ABV Master Bedroom

Dimensions

14’11 x 10'3

16* x 18'2

17'11X10'5

20'6 x 17'8

21’11x9'2

9'1 x 7'7

15'5 x 14'4

5'4 X 7'7

5'4 X 7'7

20'3 X 19'2

MUNIC

3

Feet

27/442.80

101.00

265

GAR2

NEAR

NEAR

$29,409.5

2020

MUNIC

2

Feet

20,910.00

111.00

169

GAR3

CLOSE

NEAR

$13,364.9

2021

MUNIC

3

Feet

12,000.00

80.00

150

ADDIT,

Dimensions

17'3 x 11’8
17'4 x 18'2
22’8 x 27'5

18'11 x 20’8
59'0x13’8
8'11x15'9

12’7x13’5

8'6 x 5'0

12'0x11'5

51'2x36'5

0
00
0

2,970
2,225

0

2,341
0

7,536

0

7,536

2,331

1,636

0

2,088
0

6,055
0

6,055

2,128

1,651

0

0

2,582

6,361

0_

6,361

0
QQ
©

0

0
OQ
©

0

Floor Area (sq. ft.)

Main Floor:

Above:

Abv Maln2:

Belov/:

Basement:

Fin Total:
Unfinished:

Total:
Total # of Rooms:26

Basement:

Fin Total:
Unfinished:

Total:
Total # of Rooms:24

Floor Area (sq. ft.)

Main Floor:

Floor Area (sq. ft.)

Main Floor:
Above:

Abv Maln2:

Belov/;
Basement:

Fin Total;
Unfinished:
Total:

Total # of Rooms:25

3 WtrSpI:

6 Fireplaces:

7 Meas. Type:

6 LotSqFt:

FULL, FFIN, Frontage:
HDWD, TILE, Depth:

WOOD Parking:
Public Tran:

MIXED School Bus:
METAL Taxes:

RADI For Tax Yr:

3 WtrSpI:
7 Fireplaces:

9 Meas. Type:

6 LotSqFt:

FULL, FFIN Frontage:

Depth:

WOOD Parking:

Public Tran:

MIXED School Bus:

ASPH Taxes:

NGAS For Tax Yr:

Appointments: NO TOUCHBASE. TEXT AMIR

CENTR, CULD, GCNR, GREEN, PRVYD, RECNR Appt. Phone: 604-657-5030

LOT 16, PLAN VAP11131, PART NE1/4 OF NW1/4, DISTRICT LOT 1078, GROUP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND

Privacy Protected** FANG SHAO

Amir Mlrl PREC* - Phone: 604-657-5030

P.I.D.#: 009-912-827
Exp. Date: 1/18/2022

ISLA, SSTRM, STORE Appointments: KEVIN/ NO TOUCHBASE

CENTR, GCNR, PRVYD, RECNR, SHPNR, SKINR Appt. Phone: 778-689-8430

LOT 13, PLAN VAP11263, PART NW1/4, DISTRICT LOT 1093, GROUP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

Privacy Protected** Xian Feng Yu

Layla Yang PREC* - Phone: 604-779-6666

Frank Peng PREC* Conte: 778-885-7777 P.I.D.#: 008-434-760

Dracco Pacific Realty • OFC; 604-999-5599 Exp. Date: 3/31/2022

Realtor All measurements are approximate, buyer to verify if important. House SF taken from BC Assessment. Listing Agent is in a team, please

Remarks: accompany team disclosure with any offers. 3D tour: https://mv.matterport.com/sho_w/7mgflOJKk9QCNu8tbackgl. Open house; Dec 4,

Magnificent property with unobstructed Lions Gate Bridge, Ocean & City View in the prestigious Chartwell neighborhood. This house offers excellent architect design

fantastic layout, stunning kitchen &. functional wok kitchen w/ top brand appliances, top quality material throughout, meticulous millwork, high-end stone countertops,

hardwood floor thru, smart home feature etc. 4 large ensulted bedrooms on the upper level. Lower level offers Theatre room, large open rec room, wine cellar, sauna and

steam shower, two large bedrooms suite with Idtchen and separate entrance. Walking distance to Sentinel Secondary and Chartwell Elementary. Open house: Dec 4,

181 STEVENS DRIVE

VWVBP

R2530356

Yr Built: 2019
List Date: 1/18/2021

Sold Date:

LP: $7,480,000

SP:

Type: House/Single Family

Style: 2 Storey w/Bsmt.

Payson Market: 332

STEPS

$13,914.6

2021

commission: 3.255% ON 1ST $100,000 + 1.1625% ON BALANCE. BONUS

Features Inc: AIRCO, WDFSD, GDOP, BIOV, SECSY, SPRKI, VACBI, WBAR

Amenities:

Site Inf.:

Legal:
Owner:

List Repl:
‘ ' I ieb Oba

Fin. Levels:
Beds:

Baths:

Full Baths:
Bsmt Style:
Flooring:

Construct:

Foundation:

Exterior:

Roof Type:

Heat/Fuel:

Commission: 3.22% ON THE FIRST $100,000, 1.15% ON THE BALANCE.

Features Inc: AIRCO, WDFSD, SECSY

Amenities:

Site Inf.:
Legal:

I Owner:
SnUstRep 1:
List Rep 2:

I List Broker:

Floor Type

MN Dining Room

MN Living Room

MN Family Room
MN Bedroom

MN Office

MN Foyer

MN Kitchen
MN Wok Kitchen
ABV Master Bedroom 14'10 x 18'2

ABV Bedroom 13’5 x 12'6

Dimensions

25'9 x 12'3

17'7x22'11 Above:

15'8x16'2 AbvMain2:

9’5x11'11 Below:

12'10 x 13’6

11’1x9’5

17'3 x 13'6

14’6 x 4’9

P.I.D.#: 009-148-001

Royal Pacific Realty Corp. -Office; 604-266-8989 Exp. Date: 11/15/2022

Realtor All measurements approx. Buyer to verify. Floorplan by Excelsior Measuring Inc. Lot size from DWV. Covid Waiver in Docs.

Remarks:

Experience the ultimate luxury & privacy in this beautifully designed over 6,050 home on 20,900+ sqft of land in the prestigious, lower BPs. Every detail of this home

exudes elegance. Inside, you'll find fully automated open-concept Ivg with 6 bdrm, 8 bthrm, & a chef-inspired ktc, meticulous craftsmanship. The extraordinary indoor &

outdoor living space gives enough rm for family activities but yet keeps the privacy. Enjoy 2,000+ sqft of covered outdoor Ivg area, adj to the Ivg &. din rm. Ent in the

spacious rec rm with a full w/bar, wine rm, Integrated home theater, private fitness studio, outdoor pool, & a tennis court. Then, unwind in your spa with a steam rm &.

AIRCO, ELEV, GRDEN, ISLA, RECRE, STORE Appointments: Mahdi

GCNR Appt. Phone: 778-900-9080

LOT L, BLOCK 8, PLAN VAP8855, DISTRICT LOT CE, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

Privacy Protected** Farrokh Hashemzadeh Farhang

Mahdi Mohajeran PREC* - Phone: 778-900-9080

Nick Neacsu PREC* - Phone: 604-561-5363

Sutton Group-West Coast Realty - Office; 604-925-1111

Realtor All measurements are approximate and should be verified by the buyer if important.

Remarks:

Introducing this impressive NEW home In the coveted Lower British Properties. Spanning over 7,500 sq. ft of living space and situated on a large 27,000 sq. ft lot.
Tastefully finished, this 7 bedroom and 9 bathroom family home is functionally laid out with 4 bedrooms located on the upper level a second master on the main level along

with an additional bedroom/den and a guest bedroom on the lower level. Beautifully appointed additional features include high ceilings, natural stone, Duravit plumbing

fixtures, 13-zone radiant heating, air condition, theatre room, WOK kitchen, wine room and an elevator. Conveniently located dose to the top ranking schools, both
: 1.2A16/2021-10SZAM

3 WtrSpI:
6 Fireplaces:
8 Meas. Type:

7 LotSqFt:

FULL, FFIN Frontage:

HDWD, Depth:

WOOD Parking:

Public Tran:

MIXED, School Bus:

METAL Taxes:

NGAS, RADI For Tax Yr:

Commission: 3.22% ON 1ST $100,000 AND 1.15% ON BALANCE

Features Inc: HTSPA, ICOM, BIOV, SMOKE, SPRKF, WBAR

Amenities:

Site Inf.:
Legal:
Owner:

List Rep 1:

List Rep 2:

List Broker:

1470 TYROL ROAD

VWVCW

R2628481

Yr Built: 2016

List Date: 10/25/2021

Sold Date:
LP: $6,699,000

SP:

Type; House/Single Family

Style: 2 Storey w/Bsmt.
Days .on .Market: .52

780 WESTCOT PLACE

VWVBP Active

R2633102

Yr Built: 2017
List Date: 11/15/2021

Sold Date:
LP: $6,880,000

SP:

Type: House/Single Family

Style: 2 Storey w/Bsmt.

31
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1118 CRESTLINE ROAD

Active

MN

MN

Dimensions

22'7 x 18'
17’ x 12'6

15’9x7'5
10' x 9'
21‘ x 18'

17'4x13'
17'2x12’

17'6x12’6

11' X 4'10
25'8x17'1

0
OQ
©

Fin. Levels:
Beds:

Baths:

Full Baths:
Bsmt Style:

Flooring:

Construct:

Foundation:

Exterior:

Roof Type:

Heat/Fuel:

Fin. Levels:
Beds:
Baths:
Full Baths:
Bsmt Style:
Flooring:

Construct:

Foundation:

Exterior:

Roof Type:

Heat/Fuel:

Fin. Levels:

Beds:

Baths:

Full Baths:
Bsmt Style:

Flooring:
Construct:

Foundation:

Exterior:

Roof Type:

AIRCO, ELEV Appointments: Clarence Debelle

CENTR, GCNR, MARIN, PRSET, SHPNR, SKINR Appt. Phone: 604-726-5780
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

MUNIC

3

Feet

16,500.00

93.00

MUNIC

3

Feet

19,566.00

112.00

193 IRR

CPM,

Dimensions

19'11 x 15'6

11'11x8’1

Fin. Levels:

Beds:

Baths:

Full Baths:
Bsmt Style:

Flooring:

Construct:

Foundation:

Exterior:
Roof Type:

Heat/Fuel:

0
Offl
©

P.I.D.#: 004-605-900

2,941

2,233

0

2,941
0

8,115

0

8,115

3,443

2,392

0

3,743

0

9,578

0

9,578

3,459

2,448

0

1,051

0

6,958

0

6,958

o
00

0
o@

©

3 WtrSpI:
4 Fireplaces:

7 Meas. Type:

4 LotSqFt:

FFIN Frontage:

MIXED Depth:

WOOD Parking:

Public Tran:

MIXED School Bus:

OTHER Taxes:

RADI For Tax Yr:

Floor Area (sq. ft.)

Main Floor:

Above:

Abv Maln2:

Below:

Fin Total:
Unfinished:
Total:
Total # of Rooms:20

Floor Area (sq. ft.)

Main Floor:
Above:

20’3x17'10 AbvMain2:

Below:

Basement:

Fin Total:
Unfinished:
Total:
Total # of Rooms:28

Dimensions

20'4 x 10'4

14'8 x 10’8
23'7 x 20'1
5'8 x 7'0

23'7x23'11 Basement:
irx2i'

15'6x10'0

10’ x 6'6

19'4x17'3

10'7 x 10'4

Floor Area (sq. ft.)

Main Floor:
Above:

Abv Main2:

Below:

Basement:

Fin Total:
Unfinished:
Total:

Total # of Rooms:8

1437 CHARTWELL DRIVE

VWVCW Active
R2625774

Yr Built: 2021
List Date: 10/14/2021
Sold Date:
LP: $8,588,000

SPr

Type: House/Single Family
Style: 3 Storey

3 WtrSpI:
6 Fireplaces:
9 Meas. Type:

6 LotSqFt:

FFIN Frontage:

MIXED Depth:

WOOD Parking:

Public Tran:

MIXED School Bus:

OTHER Taxes:

RADI For Tax Yr:

1526 CHARTWELL DRIVE

VWVCW Active

R2613780

Yr Built: 2018

List Date: 8/30/2021

Sold Date:
LP: $7,888,000

SP:
Type: House/Single Family

Style: 3 Storey
Davs on Market: 108

Remarks: hours. Measurements are approximate and should be verified. GST applies. ________ ~

Stunning design with immense street appeal from this panoramic VIEW mansion! This nearly 8,200 square foot 3 level estate is sure to please offering gorgeous south
facing views to Downtown Vancouver and Inner Harbour. Massive main level with access to large patio decks and outdoor infinity edge pool and hot tub, spacious kitchen
and family room area with high end appliances and wok kitchen, main level bedroom plus office, elevator and 3 large sliding doors. The upper level boasts 4 large

.Remarks; hours,-Measurements are approximate and should be verified. G_STapplIes, —— ______—

Stunning panoramic views of Downtown Vancouver, Lions Gate Bridge, Inner Harbour and Stanley Park from all 3 levels of this gorgeous Chartwell Estate. This over 9,500
square foot mansion built by Stanhope Projects offers the very best in exquisite design and high end finishing's! 3 oversized bedrooms on upper level, wok kitchen,
numerous patios and decks, spacious entertainment sized rooms, grand staircase, indoor pool and Jacuzzi, large media, 3 wet bars plus 4 car parking are just some of the
amazing features this home will boast. This home is situated in the Chartwell neighbourhood within the British Properties close to great Private and Public Schools,
|_____ 12/16/2ail40^7-AM

Floor Type

MN Dining Room

MN Office

MN Living Room

MN Walk-In Closet

MN' Family Room

MN Kitchen

MN Wok Kitchen

MN Mud Room

ABV Master Bedroom

ABV Walk-In Closet

PgSig£gLeI9Leen Realtv Ltd'

3 WtrSpI:

0 Fireplaces:

4 Meas. Type:

4 LotSqFt:
NONE Frontage:

Depth:
OTHER Parking:

Public Tran:
CONCR, School Bus:
OTHER Taxes:

RADI For Tax Yr:

Commission: 3.255% ON 1ST $100K / 1.1625% ON BAL
Features Inc: AIRCO, WDFSD, DRAPE, GDOP
Amenities:

Site Inf.:
Legal:
Owner:

List Rep 1:

List Rep 2:

List Broker:

Dimensions

10' x 13’

17' x 20'2

21' x 18'

17'4 x 20'2

7'9 x 13'8

16' x 9'

21' x 9'

18'9x17'

x

X

Floor Type

MN Kitchen
MN Wok Kitchen
MN Family Room
MN Dining Room

MN Living Room

MN Foyer

MN Office

MN Bedroom
MN Flex Room
ABV Master Bedroom

Commission: 3.22% ON THE 1ST $100,000 + 1.15% ON THE BALANCE
Features Inc: WDFSD, HTSPA, WBAR

ELEV, OPOOL, SSTRM, SWPHT

GCNR, MARIN, PRSET, RECNR, SHPNR, SKINR
LOT 20 BLOCK 34 CAPILANO ESTATES PLAN 9111
1103 Gilston Road Holdings Inc.
Haneef Virani PREC* - Phone: 604-913-1000
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